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Auxilium College consistently take attempts to uphold excellence in all the

activities. The IQAC initiates the conduct of feedback from stakeholders and appraise

the quality of the activities of college. The feedback is collected from students,

parents, alumni, employers and staff through online ERP portal. The feedback

collected from the stakeholders focus on learning, development, resources and

facilities available in the college.

Around 40 % students Strongly agree and 48 % agree that all the facilities and

the resources provided by the institution helped in the overall development and

transformation to be integrally formed women.

Total No. of Entries : 995

1. I feel proud to be a student of ACK.
OPTIONS Strongly

Agree
Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Disagree
TOTAL

RESPONSES 457 409 64 7 18 955
PERCENTAGE

(%) 47.85 42.83 6.70 0.73 1.88 100
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2. The learning I have in the college will be useful in my career.
OPTIONS Strongly

Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree TOTAL

RESPONSES 449 434 53 6 13 955
PERCENTAGE

(%) 47.02 45.45 5.55 0.63 1.36 100

3.The key concepts in the syllabus matches to the course.
OPTIONS Strongly

Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree TOTAL

RESPONSES 390 474 75 4 12 955
PERCENTAGE

(%) 40.84 49.63 7.85 0.42 1.26 100
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4. Students acquire the necessary skill set, on the completion of their course.
OPTIONS Strongly

Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree TOTAL

RESPONSES 326 506 101 8 14 955
PERCENTAGE

(%) 34.14 52.98 10.58 0.84 1.47 100

5. Syllabus is revised at periodic intervals.
OPTIONS Strongly

Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree TOTAL

RESPONSES 332 499 95 17 12 955
PERCENTAGE

(%) 34.76 52.25 9.95 1.78 1.26 100
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6. The syllabus is completed on time.
OPTIONS Strongly

Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree TOTAL

RESPONSES 443 429 60 9 14 955
PERCENTAGE

(%) 46.39 44.92 6.28 0.94 1.47 100

7. Examinations are conducted on the basis of the syllabus.
OPTIONS Strongly

Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree TOTAL

RESPONSES 456 431 50 4 14 955
PERCENTAGE

(%) 47.75 45.13 5.24 0.42 1.47 100
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8. Assessments enable the students adequately demonstrate their learning
through higher order thinking.

OPTIONS Strongly
Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Disagree TOTAL

RESPONSES 325 489 117 10 14 955
PERCENTAGE

(%) 34.03 51.20 12.25 1.05 1.47 100

9. Curriculum addresses the learning needs of all the students
OPTIONS Strongly

Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree TOTAL

RESPONSES 324 517 90 10 14 955
PERCENTAGE

(%) 33.93 54.14 9.42 1.05 1.47 100
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10. Sufficient books for students are maintained in the library as per the
syllabus.

OPTIONS Strongly
Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Disagree TOTAL

RESPONSES 368 456 81 28 22 955
PERCENTAGE

(%) 38.53 47.75 8.48 2.93 2.30 100

11. Skill based papers satisfy the industrial requirements.
OPTIONS Strongly

Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree TOTAL

RESPONSES 339 476 109 14 17 955
PERCENTAGE

(%) 35.50 49.84 11.41 1.47 1.78 100
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12. Teachers have good command over the course they teach.
OPTIONS Strongly

Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree TOTAL

RESPONSES 445 434 54 10 12 955
PERCENTAGE

(%) 46.60 45.45 5.65 1.05 1.26 100

13. The teaching and nonteaching staff are approachable.
OPTIONS Strongly

Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree TOTAL

RESPONSES 347 491 89 13 15 955
PERCENTAGE

(%) 36.34 51.41 9.32 1.36 1.57 100




